                                            AT1601
                                         Preliminary Product Information
USB High-Side Power Switches with Flag
2F, No.10, Prosperity RD. II, Science-Based Industrial Park, Hsinchu 300,Taiwan, R.O.C.
Tel: 886-3-563-0878                                    WWW: http://www.aimtron.com.tw
Fax: 886-3-563-0879                                      Email: service@aimtron.com.tw
1

Fax: 886-3-563-0879                                      Email: service@aimtron.com.tw
2
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Marking EN
AT1601A SOP8 AT1601AS
AT1601A_GRE SOP8,Green AT1601AS,date code with one bottom line
Active
High
AT1601B SOP8 AT1601BS
AT1601B_GRE SOP8,Green AT1601BS,date code with one bottom line
Active
Low
Pin Assignment